PORTWEST

PW38 - Pan View Safety Glasses

Collection: Eye Protection
Range: Eye Protection
Materials: Polycarbonate
Inner Pack: 12

Outer Carton: 144

Product information

These sleek and sports style glasses are designed for safety and comfort.
The Pan View features lightweight construction and soft touch temples. The
single wrap-around lens offers protection from the sides and front.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and
visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which
may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High
performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight
and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear
styles.

Eye Protection
PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and Features

visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries

which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: - Single panoramic lens glasses
High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light
weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety

eyewear styles. - One piece curved lens with moulded nose-bridge

- Lightweight wrap-around design

- Slim side arms for optimum comfort when working with ear defenders

- Stylish dual colour side arms

Standards

EN 166 (1 FT) - Moulded nose piece for universal fit

EN 170 (2C-1.2) } .

EN 172 (5-3.1) - UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet
ANSI/ISEA Z87 + (U6) rays

ANSI/ISEA Z87 + (U6 L3)
- Anti-scratch coating for added durability

- CE certified
. UKCA marked

- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PORTWEST

PW38 - Pan View Safety Glasses
Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House

SGS FIMKO Ltd

Takomotie 8
, Finland

(Notified Body No.: NB: 0598)

Contact: sgs.fimko@sgs.com
Cert No: 0598/PPE/23/2984

SGS United Kingdom Limited

Rossmore Business Park

CH65 3EN, UK

Cert No: 0120/PPE/230426

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0120)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW382YBRXS
PW382YBRS
PW382YBRM

PW382YBRL
PW382YBRXL
PW382YBRXXL
PW382YBRXXXL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
1.0300
1.0700
1.1000
1.1600
1.1800
1.2300
1.2800

Cubic(m?)
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891

EAN13

5036108339112
5036108339099
5036108339082
5036108339075
5036108339105
5036108339129
5036108339136

GTIN/DUN14

25036108827798
25036108827774
25036108827767
25036108827750
25036108827781
25036108827804
25036108827811
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