

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# PW38 - Pan View Safety Glasses

Collection: Eye Protection Range: Eye Protection Materials: Polycarbonate

Inner Pack: 12 Outer Carton: 144

#### **Product information**

These sleek and sports style glasses are designed for safety and comfort. The Pan View features lightweight construction and soft touch temples. The single wrap-around lens offers protection from the sides and front.

#### **Eve Protection**

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

## **Eye Protection**

PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

#### **Standards**

EN 166 (1 FT) EN 170 (2C-1.2 ) EN 172 (5-3.1) ANSI/ISEA Z87 + (U6) ANSI/ISEA Z87 + (U6 L3 )



## **Features**

- · Single panoramic lens glasses
- Lightweight wrap-around design
- One piece curved lens with moulded nose-bridge
- Slim side arms for optimum comfort when working with ear defenders
- Stylish dual colour side arms
- Moulded nose piece for universal fit
- UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet rays
- Anti-scratch coating for added durability
- CE certified
- UKCA marked
- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# PW38 - Pan View Safety Glasses Commodity Code: 9004901000

**Test House** 

SGS FIMKO Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 0598)

Takomotie 8 , Finland

Contact: sgs.fimko@sgs.com Cert No: 0598/PPE/23/2984

SGS United Kingdom Limited

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0120)

Rossmore Business Park

CH65 3EN, UK

Cert No: 0120/PPE/230426

## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW382YBRXS	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	45.0	1.0300	0.0891	5036108339112	25036108827798
PW382YBRS	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	45.0	1.0700	0.0891	5036108339099	25036108827774
PW382YBRM	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	45.0	1.1000	0.0891	5036108339082	25036108827767
PW382YBRL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	45.0	1.1600	0.0891	5036108339075	25036108827750
PW382YBRXL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	45.0	1.1800	0.0891	5036108339105	25036108827781
PW382YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	45.0	1.2300	0.0891	5036108339129	25036108827804
PW382YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	45.0	1.2800	0.0891	5036108339136	25036108827811